
Place Nom et prénom Club Heure départ Heure arrivée Chrono Catégorie Age Caté

1 LACOURT JULIEN SPORT ATHLETIQUE MERIGNACAIS 10:13:33 10:29:45 0:16:12 Adulte Masculin 30/39 ans 1

2 BARRERE JEAN PHILIPPE CYCLO4 HAUT AGENAIS 11:19:33 11:35:51 0:16:18 Adulte Masculin 40/49 ans

3 LACOMBE BRUNO VELO CLUB GALGON 9:37:33 09:53:52 0:16:19 Adulte Masculin 40/49 ans 1

4 PELLET GILLES CYCLO CLUB ST PALAIS DE BLAYE 10:48:03 11:04:25 0:16:22 Adulte Masculin 60 ans et plus 1

5 LABILLE CHRISTOPHE TEAM SAINT MEDARD EN JALLES (TSM). 10:40:33 10:57:11 0:16:38 Adulte Masculin 40/49 ans 1

6 BLIN CLAUDE VELO CLUB GALGON 11:06:03 11:22:42 0:16:39 Adulte Masculin 30/39 ans 1

7 SICOT OLIVIER ASSOCIATION VELO CLUB LIBOURNAIS 9:10:33 09:27:24 0:16:51 Adulte Masculin 30/39 ans 1

8 GALLEGO THIERRY VELO CLUB GALGON 9:27:03 09:43:54 0:16:51 Adulte Masculin 40/49 ans 1

9 DOMMAIN LAURENT VELO CLUB GALGON 9:40:33 09:57:26 0:16:53 Adulte Masculin 30/39 ans 1

10 FAGET DAVID LES BAROUDEURS DU SAUTERNAIS 11:28:33 11:45:29 0:16:56 Adulte Masculin 40/49 ans 2

11 BEURIER ADRIEN UNION SPORTIVE QUINSACAISE CYCLISME 10:09:03 10:26:01 0:16:58 Adulte Masculin 30/39 ans 1

12 BONNEL FREDERIC VELO CLUB ST THOMAS DE CONAC-ST CIERS SUR GIRONDE 9:09:03 09:26:01 0:16:58 Adulte Masculin 40/49 ans 1

13 GUICHARD PASCAL CHÂTEAU L'EVEQUE CYCLO 9:28:33 09:45:33 0:17:00 Adulte Masculin 50/59 ans

14 PIOTTE CLAUDE UV ANGERIENNE 11:34:33 11:51:33 0:17:00 Adulte Masculin 40/49 ans 1

15 DO VALE MICHAEL LES DEJANTES DU COTEAU VTT CASTILLON 11:18:03 11:35:04 0:17:01 Adulte Masculin 20/29 ans 3

16 MADERN JEAN-PIERRE C A B  BEGLES 10:52:33 11:09:36 0:17:03 Adulte Masculin 40/49 ans 1

17 RIVAUD DIDIER CYCLO CLUB ST PALAIS DE BLAYE 9:58:33 10:15:43 0:17:10 Adulte Masculin 50/59 ans 1

18 CARON FREDERIC CYCLO CLUB ST LOUBES 10:54:03 11:11:14 0:17:11 Adulte Masculin 50/59 ans 1

19 CHIEZE VINCENT CAVIGNAC CLUB NORD GIRONDE 10:16:33 10:33:47 0:17:14 Adulte Masculin 30/39 ans 1

20 SENTUC THIERRY CYCLO CLUB ST PALAIS DE BLAYE 11:04:33 11:21:50 0:17:17 Adulte Masculin 50/59 ans 1

21 LAFFITTE BERNARD VELO CLUB AYGUEMORTE 10:01:33 10:18:51 0:17:18 Adulte Masculin 50/59 ans 1

22 BENDICHOU GREGORY UNION SPORTIVE VILLENAVAISE CYCLISME 11:01:33 11:18:54 0:17:21 Adulte Masculin 20/29 ans 2

23 VERGARA RAPHAEL UNION SPORTIVE VILLENAVAISE CYCLISME 9:07:33 09:24:56 0:17:23 Adulte Masculin 30/39 ans 1

24 NOEL OLIVIER UNION CYCLISTE DU REOLAIS 9:01:33 09:17:23 0:17:23 Adulte Masculin 30/39 ans 2

25 GONZALEZ YANN VELO CLUB AYGUEMORTE 11:30:03 11:47:27 0:17:24 Adulte Masculin 20/29 ans 1

26 PIRON ANTHONY AVENIR CYCLISTE LIBOURNE 10:21:03 10:38:27 0:17:24 Adulte Masculin 17/19 ans 1

27 FABREGUES DAVID SECTION CYCLISTE LUDON 11:16:33 11:34:00 0:17:27 Adulte Masculin 40/49 ans 1

28 JOISNOT GUILLAUME CASTRES CYCLO CLUB 9:46:33 10:04:03 0:17:30 Adulte Masculin 20/29 ans 1

29 POURTALET GUILLAUME SPORT ATHLETIQUE MERIGNACAIS 10:46:33 11:04:10 0:17:37 Adulte Masculin 30/39 ans 2

30 NOIRIEL CEDRIC SPORT ATHLETIQUE MERIGNACAIS 9:16:33 09:34:17 0:17:44 Adulte Masculin 30/39 ans 2

31 CORRADI MICHEL ASSOCIATION VELO CLUB LIBOURNAIS 10:42:03 10:59:48 0:17:45 Adulte Masculin 40/49 ans 1

32 MAKANAKY MIKAELLE C A B  BEGLES 10:00:03 10:17:51 0:17:48 Adulte Masculin 17/19 ans 3

33 CHARBLEYTOU NICOLAS CAVIGNAC CLUB NORD GIRONDE 9:15:03 09:32:52 0:17:49 Adulte Masculin 30/39 ans 1

34 WHITE GEOFFREY UCS PUJOLS 11:22:33 11:40:25 0:17:52 Adulte Masculin 60 ans et plus

35 BONNEIL GILLES TEAM SAINT MEDARD EN JALLES (TSM). 9:12:03 09:29:56 0:17:53 Adulte Masculin 50/59 ans 2

36 AMPE DANIEL CYCLO CLUB ST LOUBES 10:39:03 10:56:57 0:17:54 Adulte Masculin 60 ans et plus GSa

37 MOGA JULIEN CYCLO CLUB ST LOUBES 9:55:33 10:13:30 0:17:57 Adulte Masculin 30/39 ans 1

38 GONZALEZ GAETAN VELO CLUB BAZAS/ BERNOS BEAULAC 9:21:03 09:39:03 0:18:00 Adulte Masculin 17/19 ans 3
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39 MORGANT VINCENT ASSOCIATION VELO CLUB LIBOURNAIS 9:18:03 09:36:03 0:18:00 Adulte Masculin 17/19 ans 1

40 DENOEL THIERRY CYCLO CLUB AMBESIEN 11:24:03 11:42:05 0:18:02 Adulte Masculin 40/49 ans 2

41 LEYRITS DAVID TEAM KAGOUILLE. 10:03:03 10:21:12 0:18:09 Adulte Masculin 30/39 ans 2

42 POIREAU THIERRY GIRONDINS DE BORDEAUX CYCLISME 9:06:03 09:24:13 0:18:10 Adulte Masculin 40/49 ans 3

43 PEDEMANAUD BENOIT VELO CLUB GALGON 10:33:03 10:51:20 0:18:17 Adulte Masculin 30/39 ans 2

44 DUPUIS LAURENT CAVIGNAC CLUB NORD GIRONDE 9:34:33 09:52:52 0:18:19 Adulte Masculin 50/59 ans 2

45 DORRONSORO DANIEL VELO CLUB DE PRIGNAC ET MARCAMPS 9:19:33 09:37:53 0:18:20 Adulte Masculin 40/49 ans 3

46 COTO SEBASTIEN TEAM SAINT MEDARD EN JALLES (TSM). 9:43:33 10:01:57 0:18:24 Adulte Masculin 20/29 ans 2

47 L' AZOU PHILIPPE CAVIGNAC CLUB NORD GIRONDE 9:57:03 10:15:34 0:18:31 Adulte Masculin 40/49 ans 3

48 DELPECH BENOIT VELO CLUB ST THOMAS DE CONAC-ST CIERS SUR GIRONDE 11:09:03 11:27:34 0:18:31 Adulte Masculin 30/39 ans 1

49 MARGUET PASCAL VELO CLUB DE PRIGNAC ET MARCAMPS 10:25:33 10:44:06 0:18:33 Adulte Masculin 30/39 ans 3

50 BIRAULT QUENTIN CYCLO CLUB ST LOUBES 9:42:03 10:00:39 0:18:36 Adulte Masculin 17/19 ans 3

51 CARBONNIERE FLORIAN UNION SPORTIVE VILLENAVAISE CYCLISME 10:57:03 11:15:40 0:18:37 Adulte Masculin 20/29 ans 2

52 CONSTANTIN JULIEN VELO CLUB AYGUEMORTE 10:31:33 10:50:12 0:18:39 Jeune Masculin 15/16 ans JE

53 SVAHN XAVIER C A B  BEGLES 11:27:03 11:45:44 0:18:41 Adulte Masculin 50/59 ans 1

54 DAL CIN CYRIL VELO CLUB ST THOMAS DE CONAC-ST CIERS SUR GIRONDE 9:24:03 09:42:46 0:18:43 Adulte Masculin 30/39 ans 1

55 MAHE ANTOINE VTT ESTUAIRE CLUB GAURIAC 10:28:33 10:47:21 0:18:48 Adulte Masculin 17/19 ans 3

56 CARLIER PATRICE CASTRES CYCLO CLUB 10:58:33 11:17:22 0:18:49 Adulte Masculin 17/19 ans 3

57 CHABREFY ADRIEN UNION SPORTIVE VILLENAVAISE CYCLISME 11:10:33 11:29:24 0:18:51 Adulte Masculin 17/19 ans 3

58 DAILLET DAMIEN CYCLO CLUB ST PALAIS DE BLAYE 11:25:33 11:44:26 0:18:53 Adulte Masculin 30/39 ans 2

59 LAZARE ALAIN LES BAROUDEURS DU SAUTERNAIS 9:45:03 10:04:01 0:18:58 Adulte Masculin 60 ans et plus GSb

60 GIRAUD DIDIER CYCLO CLUB ST PALAIS DE BLAYE 9:48:03 10:07:01 0:18:58 Adulte Masculin 40/49 ans 3

61 JOURDAIN ERIC CLUB CYCLISTE ST DENIS DE PILE 11:15:03 11:34:02 0:18:59 Adulte Masculin 50/59 ans 3

62 MABILLE SYLVAIN PEUJARD VELO CLUB 10:10:33 10:29:32 0:18:59 Adulte Masculin 30/39 ans 3

63 BARBE JEAN PIERRE ASSOCIATION VELO CLUB LIBOURNAIS 9:25:33 09:44:40 0:19:07 Adulte Masculin 60 ans et plus 2

64 RODRIGUES DE AMORIM ROMAIN UNION SPORTIVE VILLENAVAISE CYCLISME 9:03:03 09:22:15 0:19:12 Adulte Masculin 17/19 ans 3

65 SAUGEON JEAN PIERRE J.S. ST SULPICE ET CAMEYRAC 10:18:03 10:37:16 0:19:13 Adulte Masculin 60 ans et plus 3

66 BRAS PHILIPPE ASSOCIATION VELO CLUB LIBOURNAIS 11:21:03 11:40:21 0:19:18 Adulte Masculin 50/59 ans 3

67 FILLON ARNAUD LES BAROUDEURS DU SAUTERNAIS 9:52:33 10:11:51 0:19:18 Adulte Masculin 40/49 ans 3

68 MATTIO PASCAL GUIDON PORTESIEN 10:49:33 11:08:52 0:19:19 Adulte Masculin 40/49 ans 2

69 ASTRUC FRANCIS GIRONDINS DE BORDEAUX CYCLISME 9:30:03 09:49:31 0:19:28 Adulte Masculin 60 ans et plus GSa

70 THIBAULT LAURENT US BREDOISE 11:33:03 11:52:33 0:19:30 Adulte Masculin 50/59 ans 2

71 JEANTET MAX FRANCOIS PATRICK CYCLO CLUB ST PALAIS DE BLAYE 10:24:03 10:43:34 0:19:31 Adulte Masculin 60 ans et plus 3

72 LAUDOYER VINCENT UNION CYCLISTE  LE HAILLAN-ST MEDARD 9:49:33 10:09:13 0:19:40 Adulte Masculin 50/59 ans 3

73 ANTONIAZZI ERIC UNION CYCLISTE  LE HAILLAN-ST MEDARD 10:43:33 11:03:13 0:19:40 Adulte Masculin 50/59 ans 3

74 DELORD BRUNO CLUB CYCLISTE ST DENIS DE PILE 10:27:03 10:46:46 0:19:43 Adulte Masculin 50/59 ans 3

75 MARZIN JOSEPH UNION CYCLISTE  LE HAILLAN-ST MEDARD 9:22:33 09:42:21 0:19:48 Adulte Masculin 60 ans et plus GSb

76 SENTUC CORINNE CYCLO CLUB AMBESIEN 10:07:33 10:27:28 0:19:55 Adulte Féminin 40 ans et plus GSa
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77 QUILICO THOMAS VELO CLUB DE PRIGNAC ET MARCAMPS 10:04:33 10:24:31 0:19:58 Adulte Masculin 20/29 ans 2

78 GAUTIER PHILIPPE CLUB CYCLISTE ST DENIS DE PILE 10:37:33 10:57:33 0:20:00 Adulte Masculin 50/59 ans GSa

79 COSTES ALAIN CLUB ATHLETIQUE CARIGNANAIS 9:31:33 09:51:45 0:20:12 Adulte Masculin 50/59 ans 3

80 BREMAUD SANDRINE COMITE DES FETES DE CHAMADELLE 11:03:03 11:23:21 0:20:18 Adulte Féminin 40 ans et plus GSa

81 GENIBEL JULIEN CYCLO CLUB ST LOUBES 10:30:03 10:50:27 0:20:24 Adulte Masculin 17/19 ans 3

82 METREAU ERIC CLUB CYCLISTE ST DENIS DE PILE 9:04:33 09:24:58 0:20:25 Adulte Masculin 40/49 ans 3

83 STEVENS MARC CLUB CYCLISTE ST DENIS DE PILE 10:06:03 10:26:28 0:20:25 Adulte Masculin 60 ans et plus 3

84 SEYNAT JOEL CLUB CYCLISTE ST DENIS DE PILE 10:34:33 10:54:59 0:20:26 Adulte Masculin 50/59 ans GSa

85 GABORIAU SERGE CASTRES CYCLO CLUB 11:31:33 11:51:59 0:20:26 Adulte Masculin 60 ans et plus

86 BLANC SANDY CYCLO CLUB ST LOUBES 10:45:03 11:05:34 0:20:31 Adulte Féminin 17/29 ans GSa

87 RAMES ISABELLE ASSOCIATION VELO CLUB LIBOURNAIS 11:07:33 11:28:05 0:20:32 Adulte Féminin 40 ans et plus 2

88 CORNUAULT PIERRE SPORT ATHLETIQUE MERIGNACAIS 10:19:33 10:40:24 0:20:51 Adulte Masculin 30/39 ans 3

89 GALERI PIERRE CLUB CYCLISTE ST DENIS DE PILE 9:36:03 09:56:55 0:20:52 Adulte Masculin 60 ans et plus GSa

90 RIVAUD DOMINIQUE CYCLO CLUB ST PALAIS DE BLAYE 11:13:33 11:34:42 0:21:09 Adulte Féminin 40 ans et plus

91 DEBEST THIERRY ASSOCIATION VELO CLUB LIBOURNAIS 9:54:03 10:15:47 0:21:44 Adulte Masculin 40/49 ans 3

92 KALAFATE JONATHAN CYCLO CLUB ST LOUBES 9:51:03 10:12:49 0:21:46 Adulte Masculin 20/29 ans 3

93 FAUCHE PASCAL CYCLO CLUB ST LOUBES 10:22:33 10:44:34 0:22:01 Adulte Masculin 50/59 ans 3

94 MABILLE HELENE PEUJARD VELO CLUB 9:39:03 10:01:47 0:22:44 Adulte Féminin 30/39 ans GSa

95 SAURA CHRISTOPHE VELO CLUB DE PRIGNAC ET MARCAMPS 10:51:03 11:13:55 0:22:52 Adulte Masculin 30/39 ans 3

96 MARGUET MARLENE VELO CLUB DE PRIGNAC ET MARCAMPS 11:36:03 11:58:55 0:22:52 Jeune Féminin 15/16 ans JE

97 CANU HELENE UNION CYCLISTE LANTONNAISE 11:00:03 11:24:01 0:23:58 Adulte Féminin 17/29 ans GSa

98 NAU YVON CYCLO CLUB ST LOUBES 11:12:03 11:36:21 0:24:18 Adulte Masculin 60 ans et plus GSb

99 VERDIER DAVID GUIDON PORTESIEN 10:04:03 10:32:48 0:28:45 Adulte Masculin 40/49 ans 2

Equipe 5 PELLET / SENTUC T. / SENTUC C. / BONNEL ST PALAIS DE BLAYE / AMBES / ST CIERS 11:51:33 12:08:22 0:16:49

Equipe 2
VERGARA / BENDICHOUC / RODRIGUES DE 

AMORIM / CHABREFY
UNION SPORTIVE VILLENAVAISE CYCLISME 11:41:33 11:58:50 0:17:17

Equipe 6 GIRAUD / RIVAUD D. / RIVAUD D. / VERDIER ST PALAIS DE BLAYE / PORTETS 11:54:33 12:12:13 0:17:40

Equipe 4
QUILICO / MARGUET / POIREAU / 

DORRONSORO
VELO CLUB DE PRIGNAC ET MARCAMPS 11:48:03 12:05:57 0:17:54

Equipe 1 RAMES / BARBE / CORRADI / SICOT ASSOCIATION VELO CLUB LIBOURNAIS 11:38:33 11:56:41 0:18:08

Equipe 3 REPUSSEAU / DUBOIS / PUCELLE / FARBOS ASC CUB. CYCLISME 11:44:33 12:02:44 0:18:11

Excuse VERDIER PATRICK GUIDON PORTESIEN 10:12:03 Adulte Masculin 30/39 ans 2

Excuse BEAUGENDRE GILBERT CYCLO CLUB PUYMOYEN 9:33:03 Adulte Masculin 60 ans et plus

NP DORSO STEPHANE MERIGNAC VELO CLUB 9:13:33 Adulte Masculin 40/49 ans 1

NP PIOTTE TRISTAN CHÂTEAU L'EVEQUE CYCLO 10:36:03 Adulte Masculin 40/49 ans

NP RULLEAU PHILIPPE MERIGNAC VELO CLUB 10:55:33 Adulte Masculin 40/49 ans 2
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1 BLANC SANDY CYCLO CLUB ST LOUBES 10:45:03 11:05:34 0:20:31 Adulte Féminin 17/29 ans GSa

2 CANU HELENE UNION CYCLISTE LANTONNAISE 11:00:03 11:24:01 0:23:58 Adulte Féminin 17/29 ans GSa

1 MABILLE HELENE PEUJARD VELO CLUB 9:39:03 10:01:47 0:22:44 Adulte Féminin 30/39 ans GSa

1 SENTUC CORINNE CYCLO CLUB AMBESIEN 10:07:33 10:27:28 0:19:55 Adulte Féminin 40 ans et plus GSa

2 BREMAUD SANDRINE COMITE DES FETES DE CHAMADELLE 11:03:03 11:23:21 0:20:18 Adulte Féminin 40 ans et plus GSa

3 RAMES ISABELLE ASSOCIATION VELO CLUB LIBOURNAIS 11:07:33 11:28:05 0:20:32 Adulte Féminin 40 ans et plus 2

4 RIVAUD DOMINIQUE CYCLO CLUB ST PALAIS DE BLAYE 11:13:33 11:34:42 0:21:09 Adulte Féminin 40 ans et plus

1 PIRON ANTHONY AVENIR CYCLISTE LIBOURNE 10:21:03 10:38:27 0:17:24 Adulte Masculin 17/19 ans 1

2 MAKANAKY MIKAELLE C A B  BEGLES 10:00:03 10:17:51 0:17:48 Adulte Masculin 17/19 ans 3

3 GONZALEZ GAETAN VELO CLUB BAZAS/ BERNOS BEAULAC 9:21:03 09:39:03 0:18:00 Adulte Masculin 17/19 ans 3

4 MORGANT VINCENT ASSOCIATION VELO CLUB LIBOURNAIS 9:18:03 09:36:03 0:18:00 Adulte Masculin 17/19 ans 1

5 BIRAULT QUENTIN CYCLO CLUB ST LOUBES 9:42:03 10:00:39 0:18:36 Adulte Masculin 17/19 ans 3

6 MAHE ANTOINE VTT ESTUAIRE CLUB GAURIAC 10:28:33 10:47:21 0:18:48 Adulte Masculin 17/19 ans 3

7 CARLIER PATRICE CASTRES CYCLO CLUB 10:58:33 11:17:22 0:18:49 Adulte Masculin 17/19 ans 3

8 CHABREFY ADRIEN UNION SPORTIVE VILLENAVAISE CYCLISME 11:10:33 11:29:24 0:18:51 Adulte Masculin 17/19 ans 3

9 RODRIGUES DE AMORIM ROMAIN UNION SPORTIVE VILLENAVAISE CYCLISME 9:03:03 09:22:15 0:19:12 Adulte Masculin 17/19 ans 3

10 GENIBEL JULIEN CYCLO CLUB ST LOUBES 10:30:03 10:50:27 0:20:24 Adulte Masculin 17/19 ans 3

1 DO VALE MICHAEL LES DEJANTES DU COTEAU VTT CASTILLON 11:18:03 11:35:04 0:17:01 Adulte Masculin 20/29 ans 3

2 BENDICHOU GREGORY UNION SPORTIVE VILLENAVAISE CYCLISME 11:01:33 11:18:54 0:17:21 Adulte Masculin 20/29 ans 2

3 GONZALEZ YANN VELO CLUB AYGUEMORTE 11:30:03 11:47:27 0:17:24 Adulte Masculin 20/29 ans 1

4 JOISNOT GUILLAUME CASTRES CYCLO CLUB 9:46:33 10:04:03 0:17:30 Adulte Masculin 20/29 ans 1

5 COTO SEBASTIEN TEAM SAINT MEDARD EN JALLES (TSM). 9:43:33 10:01:57 0:18:24 Adulte Masculin 20/29 ans 2

6 CARBONNIERE FLORIAN UNION SPORTIVE VILLENAVAISE CYCLISME 10:57:03 11:15:40 0:18:37 Adulte Masculin 20/29 ans 2

7 QUILICO THOMAS VELO CLUB DE PRIGNAC ET MARCAMPS 10:04:33 10:24:31 0:19:58 Adulte Masculin 20/29 ans 2

8 KALAFATE JONATHAN CYCLO CLUB ST LOUBES 9:51:03 10:12:49 0:21:46 Adulte Masculin 20/29 ans 3

1 LACOURT JULIEN SPORT ATHLETIQUE MERIGNACAIS 10:13:33 10:29:45 0:16:12 Adulte Masculin 30/39 ans 1

2 BLIN CLAUDE VELO CLUB GALGON 11:06:03 11:22:42 0:16:39 Adulte Masculin 30/39 ans 1

3 SICOT OLIVIER ASSOCIATION VELO CLUB LIBOURNAIS 9:10:33 09:27:24 0:16:51 Adulte Masculin 30/39 ans 1

4 DOMMAIN LAURENT VELO CLUB GALGON 9:40:33 09:57:26 0:16:53 Adulte Masculin 30/39 ans 1

5 BEURIER ADRIEN UNION SPORTIVE QUINSACAISE CYCLISME 10:09:03 10:26:01 0:16:58 Adulte Masculin 30/39 ans 1

6 CHIEZE VINCENT CAVIGNAC CLUB NORD GIRONDE 10:16:33 10:33:47 0:17:14 Adulte Masculin 30/39 ans 1

7 VERGARA RAPHAEL UNION SPORTIVE VILLENAVAISE CYCLISME 9:07:33 09:24:56 0:17:23 Adulte Masculin 30/39 ans 1

8 NOEL OLIVIER UNION CYCLISTE DU REOLAIS 9:01:33 09:17:23 0:17:23 Adulte Masculin 30/39 ans 2

9 POURTALET GUILLAUME SPORT ATHLETIQUE MERIGNACAIS 10:46:33 11:04:10 0:17:37 Adulte Masculin 30/39 ans 2

10 NOIRIEL CEDRIC SPORT ATHLETIQUE MERIGNACAIS 9:16:33 09:34:17 0:17:44 Adulte Masculin 30/39 ans 2

11 CHARBLEYTOU NICOLAS CAVIGNAC CLUB NORD GIRONDE 9:15:03 09:32:52 0:17:49 Adulte Masculin 30/39 ans 1

12 MOGA JULIEN CYCLO CLUB ST LOUBES 9:55:33 10:13:30 0:17:57 Adulte Masculin 30/39 ans 1

13 LEYRITS DAVID TEAM KAGOUILLE. 10:03:03 10:21:12 0:18:09 Adulte Masculin 30/39 ans 2
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14 PEDEMANAUD BENOIT VELO CLUB GALGON 10:33:03 10:51:20 0:18:17 Adulte Masculin 30/39 ans 2

15 DELPECH BENOIT VELO CLUB ST THOMAS DE CONAC-ST CIERS SUR GIRONDE 11:09:03 11:27:34 0:18:31 Adulte Masculin 30/39 ans 1

16 MARGUET PASCAL VELO CLUB DE PRIGNAC ET MARCAMPS 10:25:33 10:44:06 0:18:33 Adulte Masculin 30/39 ans 3

17 DAL CIN CYRIL VELO CLUB ST THOMAS DE CONAC-ST CIERS SUR GIRONDE 9:24:03 09:42:46 0:18:43 Adulte Masculin 30/39 ans 1

18 DAILLET DAMIEN CYCLO CLUB ST PALAIS DE BLAYE 11:25:33 11:44:26 0:18:53 Adulte Masculin 30/39 ans 2

19 MABILLE SYLVAIN PEUJARD VELO CLUB 10:10:33 10:29:32 0:18:59 Adulte Masculin 30/39 ans 3

20 CORNUAULT PIERRE SPORT ATHLETIQUE MERIGNACAIS 10:19:33 10:40:24 0:20:51 Adulte Masculin 30/39 ans 3

21 SAURA CHRISTOPHE VELO CLUB DE PRIGNAC ET MARCAMPS 10:51:03 11:13:55 0:22:52 Adulte Masculin 30/39 ans 3

Excuse VERDIER PATRICK GUIDON PORTESIEN 10:12:03 Adulte Masculin 30/39 ans 2

1 BARRERE JEAN PHILIPPE CYCLO4 HAUT AGENAIS 11:19:33 11:35:51 0:16:18 Adulte Masculin 40/49 ans

2 LACOMBE BRUNO VELO CLUB GALGON 9:37:33 09:53:52 0:16:19 Adulte Masculin 40/49 ans 1

3 LABILLE CHRISTOPHE TEAM SAINT MEDARD EN JALLES (TSM). 10:40:33 10:57:11 0:16:38 Adulte Masculin 40/49 ans 1

4 GALLEGO THIERRY VELO CLUB GALGON 9:27:03 09:43:54 0:16:51 Adulte Masculin 40/49 ans 1

5 FAGET DAVID LES BAROUDEURS DU SAUTERNAIS 11:28:33 11:45:29 0:16:56 Adulte Masculin 40/49 ans 2

6 BONNEL FREDERIC VELO CLUB ST THOMAS DE CONAC-ST CIERS SUR GIRONDE 9:09:03 09:26:01 0:16:58 Adulte Masculin 40/49 ans 1

7 PIOTTE CLAUDE UV ANGERIENNE 11:34:33 11:51:33 0:17:00 Adulte Masculin 40/49 ans 1

8 MADERN JEAN-PIERRE C A B  BEGLES 10:52:33 11:09:36 0:17:03 Adulte Masculin 40/49 ans 1

9 FABREGUES DAVID SECTION CYCLISTE LUDON 11:16:33 11:34:00 0:17:27 Adulte Masculin 40/49 ans 1

10 CORRADI MICHEL ASSOCIATION VELO CLUB LIBOURNAIS 10:42:03 10:59:48 0:17:45 Adulte Masculin 40/49 ans 1

11 DENOEL THIERRY CYCLO CLUB AMBESIEN 11:24:03 11:42:05 0:18:02 Adulte Masculin 40/49 ans 2

12 POIREAU THIERRY GIRONDINS DE BORDEAUX CYCLISME 9:06:03 09:24:13 0:18:10 Adulte Masculin 40/49 ans 3

13 DORRONSORO DANIEL VELO CLUB DE PRIGNAC ET MARCAMPS 9:19:33 09:37:53 0:18:20 Adulte Masculin 40/49 ans 3

14 L' AZOU PHILIPPE CAVIGNAC CLUB NORD GIRONDE 9:57:03 10:15:34 0:18:31 Adulte Masculin 40/49 ans 3

15 GIRAUD DIDIER CYCLO CLUB ST PALAIS DE BLAYE 9:48:03 10:07:01 0:18:58 Adulte Masculin 40/49 ans 3

16 FILLON ARNAUD LES BAROUDEURS DU SAUTERNAIS 9:52:33 10:11:51 0:19:18 Adulte Masculin 40/49 ans 3

17 MATTIO PASCAL GUIDON PORTESIEN 10:49:33 11:08:52 0:19:19 Adulte Masculin 40/49 ans 2

18 METREAU ERIC CLUB CYCLISTE ST DENIS DE PILE 9:04:33 09:24:58 0:20:25 Adulte Masculin 40/49 ans 3

19 DEBEST THIERRY ASSOCIATION VELO CLUB LIBOURNAIS 9:54:03 10:15:47 0:21:44 Adulte Masculin 40/49 ans 3

20 VERDIER DAVID GUIDON PORTESIEN 10:04:03 10:32:48 0:28:45 Adulte Masculin 40/49 ans 2

NP PIOTTE TRISTAN CHÂTEAU L'EVEQUE CYCLO 10:36:03 Adulte Masculin 40/49 ans

NP DORSO STEPHANE MERIGNAC VELO CLUB 9:13:33 Adulte Masculin 40/49 ans 1

NP RULLEAU PHILIPPE MERIGNAC VELO CLUB 10:55:33 Adulte Masculin 40/49 ans 2

1 GUICHARD PASCAL CHÂTEAU L'EVEQUE CYCLO 9:28:33 09:45:33 0:17:00 Adulte Masculin 50/59 ans

2 RIVAUD DIDIER CYCLO CLUB ST PALAIS DE BLAYE 9:58:33 10:15:43 0:17:10 Adulte Masculin 50/59 ans 1

3 CARON FREDERIC CYCLO CLUB ST LOUBES 10:54:03 11:11:14 0:17:11 Adulte Masculin 50/59 ans 1

4 SENTUC THIERRY CYCLO CLUB ST PALAIS DE BLAYE 11:04:33 11:21:50 0:17:17 Adulte Masculin 50/59 ans 1

5 LAFFITTE BERNARD VELO CLUB AYGUEMORTE 10:01:33 10:18:51 0:17:18 Adulte Masculin 50/59 ans 1

6 BONNEIL GILLES TEAM SAINT MEDARD EN JALLES (TSM). 9:12:03 09:29:56 0:17:53 Adulte Masculin 50/59 ans 2
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7 DUPUIS LAURENT CAVIGNAC CLUB NORD GIRONDE 9:34:33 09:52:52 0:18:19 Adulte Masculin 50/59 ans 2

8 SVAHN XAVIER C A B  BEGLES 11:27:03 11:45:44 0:18:41 Adulte Masculin 50/59 ans 1

9 JOURDAIN ERIC CLUB CYCLISTE ST DENIS DE PILE 11:15:03 11:34:02 0:18:59 Adulte Masculin 50/59 ans 3

10 BRAS PHILIPPE ASSOCIATION VELO CLUB LIBOURNAIS 11:21:03 11:40:21 0:19:18 Adulte Masculin 50/59 ans 3

11 THIBAULT LAURENT US BREDOISE 11:33:03 11:52:33 0:19:30 Adulte Masculin 50/59 ans 2

12 LAUDOYER VINCENT UNION CYCLISTE  LE HAILLAN-ST MEDARD 9:49:33 10:09:13 0:19:40 Adulte Masculin 50/59 ans 3

13 ANTONIAZZI ERIC UNION CYCLISTE  LE HAILLAN-ST MEDARD 10:43:33 11:03:13 0:19:40 Adulte Masculin 50/59 ans 3

14 DELORD BRUNO CLUB CYCLISTE ST DENIS DE PILE 10:27:03 10:46:46 0:19:43 Adulte Masculin 50/59 ans 3

15 GAUTIER PHILIPPE CLUB CYCLISTE ST DENIS DE PILE 10:37:33 10:57:33 0:20:00 Adulte Masculin 50/59 ans GSa

16 COSTES ALAIN CLUB ATHLETIQUE CARIGNANAIS 9:31:33 09:51:45 0:20:12 Adulte Masculin 50/59 ans 3

17 SEYNAT JOEL CLUB CYCLISTE ST DENIS DE PILE 10:34:33 10:54:59 0:20:26 Adulte Masculin 50/59 ans GSa

18 FAUCHE PASCAL CYCLO CLUB ST LOUBES 10:22:33 10:44:34 0:22:01 Adulte Masculin 50/59 ans 3

1 PELLET GILLES CYCLO CLUB ST PALAIS DE BLAYE 10:48:03 11:04:25 0:16:22 Adulte Masculin 60 ans et plus 1

2 WHITE GEOFFREY UCS PUJOLS 11:22:33 11:40:25 0:17:52 Adulte Masculin 60 ans et plus

3 AMPE DANIEL CYCLO CLUB ST LOUBES 10:39:03 10:56:57 0:17:54 Adulte Masculin 60 ans et plus GSa

4 LAZARE ALAIN LES BAROUDEURS DU SAUTERNAIS 9:45:03 10:04:01 0:18:58 Adulte Masculin 60 ans et plus GSb

5 BARBE JEAN PIERRE ASSOCIATION VELO CLUB LIBOURNAIS 9:25:33 09:44:40 0:19:07 Adulte Masculin 60 ans et plus 2

6 SAUGEON JEAN PIERRE J.S. ST SULPICE ET CAMEYRAC 10:18:03 10:37:16 0:19:13 Adulte Masculin 60 ans et plus 3

7 ASTRUC FRANCIS GIRONDINS DE BORDEAUX CYCLISME 9:30:03 09:49:31 0:19:28 Adulte Masculin 60 ans et plus GSa

8 JEANTET MAX FRANCOIS PATRICK CYCLO CLUB ST PALAIS DE BLAYE 10:24:03 10:43:34 0:19:31 Adulte Masculin 60 ans et plus 3

9 MARZIN JOSEPH UNION CYCLISTE  LE HAILLAN-ST MEDARD 9:22:33 09:42:21 0:19:48 Adulte Masculin 60 ans et plus GSb

10 STEVENS MARC CLUB CYCLISTE ST DENIS DE PILE 10:06:03 10:26:28 0:20:25 Adulte Masculin 60 ans et plus 3

11 GABORIAU SERGE CASTRES CYCLO CLUB 11:31:33 11:51:59 0:20:26 Adulte Masculin 60 ans et plus

12 GALERI PIERRE CLUB CYCLISTE ST DENIS DE PILE 9:36:03 09:56:55 0:20:52 Adulte Masculin 60 ans et plus GSa

13 NAU YVON CYCLO CLUB ST LOUBES 11:12:03 11:36:21 0:24:18 Adulte Masculin 60 ans et plus GSb

Excuse BEAUGENDRE GILBERT CYCLO CLUB PUYMOYEN 9:33:03 Adulte Masculin 60 ans et plus

1 MARGUET MARLENE VELO CLUB DE PRIGNAC ET MARCAMPS 11:36:03 11:58:55 0:22:52 Jeune Féminin 15/16 ans JE

1 CONSTANTIN JULIEN VELO CLUB AYGUEMORTE 10:31:33 10:50:12 0:18:39 Jeune Masculin 15/16 ans JE

1 PELLET / SENTUC T. / SENTUC C. / BONNEL ST PALAIS DE BLAYE / AMBES / ST CIERS 11:51:33 12:08:22 0:16:49

2
VERGARA / BENDICHOUC / RODRIGUES DE 

AMORIM / CHABREFY
UNION SPORTIVE VILLENAVAISE CYCLISME 11:41:33 11:58:50 0:17:17

3 GIRAUD / RIVAUD D. / RIVAUD D. / VERDIER ST PALAIS DE BLAYE / PORTETS 11:54:33 12:12:13 0:17:40

4
QUILICO / MARGUET / POIREAU / 

DORRONSORO
VELO CLUB DE PRIGNAC ET MARCAMPS 11:48:03 12:05:57 0:17:54

5 RAMES / BARBE / CORRADI / SICOT ASSOCIATION VELO CLUB LIBOURNAIS 11:38:33 11:56:41 0:18:08

6 REPUSSEAU / DUBOIS / PUCELLE / FARBOS ASC CUB. CYCLISME 11:44:33 12:02:44 0:18:11

Page 6 de 6


